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CELEBRATION
Baisakhi
12th April (Wednesday)
WELCOME PARTY
Schedule will be given later
COMPETITION
1 POEM RECITATION
26th April (Wednesday)
EXCURSION/ORIENTATION
A Visit to Railway Station 
Schedule will be given later
Workshop on cleanliness
22nd April (Saturday)

ST TH   1 TO 4

CELEBRATION
Baisakhi (12th April, Wed.)
COMPETITION
Handwriting (English)
29th April (Saturday)
ACTIVITY
Colouring on Earth Day
22nd April (Saturday)
EXCURSION/ORIENTATION
A Visit to Railway Station 
20th April (Thursday)

CELEBRATION
Baisakhi (12th April, Wed.)
COMPETITION
29th April (Thursday)
Handwriting (English) Class 5th, 6th
Eassy Writing (English) Class 7th, 8th
ACTIVITY
Poster making on Earth Day 
Class 5th, 8th
22nd April (Saturday)
EXCURSION/ORIENTATION
Marketing
Schedule will be given later

TH TH 5 TO 8 TH TH 9 TO 12

CELEBRATION
Baisakhi (12th April)
COMPETITION
A Visit to Any Industry (Jan.)
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CELEBRATION
Mother's Day
Schedule will be given later
Pool Party 
Schedule will be given later
COMPETITION
Myself 
17th May (Wednesday)
EXCURSION/ORIENTATION
Water Part (Fun Trip)
Schedule will be given later
Workshop on Health Medical
27th May (Saturday)

ST TH   1 TO 4

ACTIVITY
Mother's Day (Card Making)
13th May (Saturday)
COMPETITION
Poem Recitation (Eng)
20th May (Saturday)
EXCURSION/ORIENTATION
Fun Trip
Schedule will be given later
Workshop on Child Safety
27th May (Saturday)

TH TH 5 TO 8 TH TH 9 TO 12

CELEBRATION
Creative writing Competition 
Fun Trip
Schedule will be given later
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ACTIVITY
Mother's Day (Handmade Gift)
8th May (Monday)
COMPETITION
Speech (English)
19th May (Friday)
EXCURSION/ORIENTATION
Fun Trip
Schedule will be given later
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SUMMER VACATIONS

ST TH   1 TO 4 TH TH 5 TO 8 TH TH 9 TO 12

SUMMER VACATIONS SUMMER VACATIONS SUMMER VACATIONS
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CELEBRATION
COMPETITION
English Story Telling
12th July (Wednesday)
ACTIVITY
Watering Plant (Environment Day)
5th July (Wednesday)
EXCURSION/ORIENTATION
A Visit to Kuka Smarak
Schedule will be given later

ST TH   1 TO 4 TH TH 5 TO 8 TH TH 9 TO 12

CELEBRATION
COMPETITION
Story Telling/Speeach 
15th July (Saturday)
ACTIVITY
Tree Plantation on Environment Day
5th July (Wednesday)
EXCURSION/ORIENTATION
A Visit to Kuka Smarak
Schedule will be given later

CELEBRATION
COMPETITION
Sci. Quiz
8th July (Saturday)
ACTIVITY
Tree Plantation 
5th July (Wednesday)
EXCURSION/ORIENTATION
A Visit to Kuka Smarak
Schedule will be given later

Banking Activity
Painting Competition on
Earth Day
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COMPETITION
Fancy Dress
9th August (Wednesday)
CELEBRATION
Independence Day
14th August (Monday)
EXCURSION/ORIENTATION
Workshop on Respect your 
your elders

ST TH   1 TO 4 TH TH 5 TO 8 TH TH 9 TO 12

COMPETITION
Stone painting 
5th August (Saturday)
CELEBRATION
Independence Day 
14th August (Monday)
ACTIVITY
Rakhi  Making 
28th August (Monday)

COMPETITION
Math Quiz 9th August (Wed.)
Rakhi Making for 3rd to 4th 
26th August (Saturday)
ACTIVITY
Colouring on Rakhi  (1st to 2nd)
29th August (Thursday)
CELEBRATION
Independence Day 14th Aug. (Mon.)
EXCURSION/ORIENTATION
Workshop on Science 19th Aug. (Sat.)
Workshop on S.St 
21st Aug. (Monaday)

Rakhi  Making 
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CELEBRATION
Teej
Schedule will be given later
TERM-I-EXAMS

ST TH   1 TO 4 TH TH 5 TO 8 TH TH 9 TO 12

CELEBRATION
Teej
Schedule will be given later
TERM-I-EXAMS

CELEBRATION
Teej
Schedule will be given later
TERM-I-EXAMS

CELEBRATION
Teej
Schedule will be given later
TERM-I-EXAMS
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COMPETITION
 English Handwriting Comp.
11th October (Wednesday)
ACTIVITY
Thumb Painting
21st October (Wednesday)
EXCURSION/ORIENTATION
Workshop on Good Touch /Bad Touch 
6th October (Saturday)

ST TH   1 TO 4 TH TH 5 TO 8 TH TH 9 TO 12

COMPETITION
Solo Dance
21st October (Saturday)
ACTIVITY
Healthy food habits
14th October (Saturday)
EXCURSION/ORIENTATION
A Visit to Site 
Schedule will be given later
Orientation on Good /Bad Touch 
28th October (Saturday)

EXCURSION/ORIENTATION
Seminar
About Teenage
14th October (Saturday)

Eng. Declamation 
Sci Quiz
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COMPETITION
Show & Tell
22nd November (Wednesday)
CELEBRATION
Diwali Celebration 
10th November (Friday)
EXCURSION/ORIENTATION
Workshop on Safe & Green Diwali 
8th November (Wednesday)

ST TH   1 TO 4 TH TH 5 TO 8 TH TH 9 TO 12

CELEBRATION
Diwali Celebration 
Classroom Decoration
10th November (Friday)
ACTIVITY
Candle/Diya Decoration
Card Making
8th November (Wednesday)
EXCURSION/ORIENTATION
Workshop on Safe & Green Diwali 
8th November (Wednesday)
A Visit to Gurudwara
25th November (Saturday)

CELEBRATION
Diwali Celebration 
Classroom Decoration
10th November (Friday)
ACTIVITY
Candle/Diya Decoration
Card Making
8th November (Wednesday)

Diwali Celebration 
Card Making Activity
Consumer Hub Activity
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COMPETITION
Colouring Competition 
13th December (Wednesday)
ACTIVITY
Shaheedi Diwas
Schedule will be given later
Annual Athletic Meet
Schedule will be given later

ST TH   1 TO 4 TH TH 5 TO 8 TH TH 9 TO 12

COMPETITION
Spell Bee
9th December (Saturday)
ACTIVITY
Shaheedi Diwas
Schedule will be given later
Annual Athletic Meet
Schedule will be given later

COMPETITION
Spell Bee
9th December (Saturday)
ACTIVITY
Shaheedi Diwas
Schedule will be given later
Annual Athletic Meet
Schedule will be given later

Chaar Sahibzade 
Diwas
Athletic Meet
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COMPETITION
Clay Modelling
10th January (Wednesday)
CELEBRATION
Lohari
12th January (Friday)
EXCURSION/ORIENTATION
Workshop on Help each other
31st January (Wednesday)
ACTIVITY
Colouring in National Hag
25th January (Thursday)

ST TH   1 TO 4 TH TH 5 TO 8 TH TH 9 TO 12

Lohri Celebration 
Trip

CELEBRATION
Lohari
12th January (Friday)
ACTIVITY
Book Mark Making
Republic Day
25th January (Thursday)
EXCURSION/ORIENTATION
Workshop on Moral Values
29th January (Monday)

COMPETITION
Clay Modelling 
20th January (Saturday)
CELEBRATION
Lohri
12th January (Friday)
EXCURSION/ORIENTATION
Visit to Gurudwara Sahib
Schedule will be given later
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CELEBRATION
Basant Panchami
14th February (Wednesday)
ACTIVITY
Musical Chair Activity
7th February (Wednesday)

NUR. TO SKG ST TH   1 TO 4 TH TH 5 TO 8 TH TH 9 TO 12

Good Luck Party
Examination of Board Classes

CELEBRATION
Basant Panchami
14th February (Wednesday)
ACTIVITY
Communication Skills
3rd February (Saturday)

CELEBRATION
Basant Panchami
14th February (Wednesday)
ACTIVITY
Spell Bee 
23rd February (Saturday)
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Final Examinations

NUR. TO SKG ST TH   1 TO 4 TH TH 5 TO 8 TH TH 9 TO 12

Final Examinations Final Examinations Final Examinations
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